
#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hutchinson-Central Christian Hig (A) 9:06.75 10

1) JAKE LAMBERT  9 2) BRANDON BAILEY SO

3) BLAKE YODER  9 4) ADREONO IBARRA SR

2 Attica High School (A) 9:08.50 8

3 Pretty Prairie High School (A) 10:05.51 6

1) TRENTON ROGERS SR 2) LUCAS DETTER SR

3) DUSTIN SAFT SR 4) PARKER SCHMIDT  9

4 Burrton High School (A) 10:36.88 4

1) JAXSON PENNER SO 2) DOUG CARY  9

3) WILLIAM MCMURRY SR 4) JUDE BARNES  9

5 Kiowa-South Barber High School (A) 11:09.36 2

1) CAMRON DORSEY  9 2) COLE HOWLAND  9

3) CASH TOMBERLIN SO 4) LUKAS DUNHAM  9

#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kiowa-South Barber High School (A) 10:59.58 10

1) JAZZMIN BINNING SO 2) GRACE CANTRELL JR

3) AUTUMN DRAKE  9 4) NORA GUGELMEYER SR

2 Pretty Prairie High School (A) 11:21.81 8

1) LEAH DETTER  9 2) JOLEY HARBAUGH  9

3) GABI UNRUH SR 4) SADIE NISLY SO

3 Burrton High School (A) 13:18.85 6

1) MALLOREE MATLACK  9 2) SHELBY RYAN SO

3) MCKINSIE HOOPES JR 4) HANNAH BAUMANN JR

#2 Men's 100 Meters
(Top 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 EMILIO PEREZ SR Kiowa-South 11.77  (NW)q 1(1)

2 BRADY MCINTIRE SR Norwich High 11.87  (NW)q 2(1)

3 TRAY SCHROEDER  9 Norwich High 12.00  (NW)q 2(2)

4 BROCK STEADMAN JR Pretty Prairie 12.32  (NW)q 1(2)

5 CALEB SANGER SO Hutchinson-T 12.37  (NW)q 2(3)

6 EMELIO IBARRA  9 Hutchinson-C 12.38  (NW)q 3(1)

7 TOMMY BARNETT SO Hutchinson-C 12.40  (NW)q 1(3)

8 ETHAN WATERS SO Langdon Fairf 12.49  (NW) 3(2)

9 DAMIEN SMITH SO Argonia High 12.71  (NW) 2(4)

10 MEMPHIS EGGERS  9 Pretty Prairie 12.79  (NW) 1(4)

11 ISAIAH SUTER-TAN  9 Hutchinson-T 12.93  (NW) 2(5)

12 SETH DROUHARD JR Argonia High 13.01  (NW) 3(3)

13 BRYAN STEADMAN SO Pretty Prairie 13.02  (NW) 3(4)

14 GAVIN WILSON  9 Hutchinson-T 13.38  (NW) 2(6)

15 ANDREW KENNEDY JR Langdon Fairf 13.47  (NW) 1(5)

16 BRADY FOWLER JR Langdon Fairf 13.53  (NW) 1(6)

#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
17 KADEN HARRIS JR Argonia High 13.59  (NW) 3(5)

18 JACK ROBINSON  9 Norwich High 13.73  (NW) 3(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 EMILIO PEREZ SR Kiowa-South 11.77q

2 BROCK STEADMAN JR Pretty Prairie 12.32q

3 TOMMY BARNETT SO Hutchinson-C 12.40q

4 MEMPHIS EGGERS  9 Pretty Prairie 12.79

5 ANDREW KENNEDY JR Langdon Fairf 13.47

6 BRADY FOWLER JR Langdon Fairf 13.53

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRADY MCINTIRE SR Norwich High 11.87q

2 TRAY SCHROEDER  9 Norwich High 12.00q

3 CALEB SANGER SO Hutchinson-T 12.37q

4 DAMIEN SMITH SO Argonia High 12.71

5 ISAIAH SUTER-TAN  9 Hutchinson-T 12.93

6 GAVIN WILSON  9 Hutchinson-T 13.38

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 EMELIO IBARRA  9 Hutchinson-C 12.38q

2 ETHAN WATERS SO Langdon Fairf 12.49

3 SETH DROUHARD JR Argonia High 13.01

4 BRYAN STEADMAN SO Pretty Prairie 13.02

5 KADEN HARRIS JR Argonia High 13.59

6 JACK ROBINSON  9 Norwich High 13.73

#1 Women's 100 Meters
(Top 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 CARLIN STUCKY SO Pretty Prairie 14.25  (NW)q 1(1)

2 AVA SWANSON  9 Hutchinson-C 14.35  (NW)q 2(1)

3 PAISLEY SMYTH SO Langdon Fairf 14.39  (NW)q 1(2)

4 OLIVIA PERKINS  9 Burrton High 14.44  (NW)q 2(2)

5 KAYLA MCPHAIL SO Norwich High 14.50  (NW)q 1(3)

6 SHAS MILLERMON SO Hutchinson-C 14.50  (NW)q 2(3)

7 EVA SCHWERTFEGER SR Langdon Fairf 14.65  (NW)q 1(4)

8 BRYNLEE CHAPMAN SO Hutchinson-T 14.68  (NW) 2(4)

9 SARAH GUERRERO  9 Hutchinson-T 14.84  (NW) 1(5)

10 AURORA WOLFE JR Pretty Prairie 15.63  (NW) 2(5)

HEAT RESULTS
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#1 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARLIN STUCKY SO Pretty Prairie 14.25q

2 PAISLEY SMYTH SO Langdon Fairf 14.39q

3 KAYLA MCPHAIL SO Norwich High 14.50q

4 EVA SCHWERTFEGER SR Langdon Fairf 14.65q

5 SARAH GUERRERO  9 Hutchinson-T 14.84

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 AVA SWANSON  9 Hutchinson-C 14.35q

2 OLIVIA PERKINS  9 Burrton High 14.44q

3 SHAS MILLERMON SO Hutchinson-C 14.50q

4 BRYNLEE CHAPMAN SO Hutchinson-T 14.68

5 AURORA WOLFE JR Pretty Prairie 15.63

#4 Men's 200 Meters
(Top 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 EMILIO PEREZ SR Kiowa-South 23.58  (NW)q 2(1)

2 BRADY MCINTIRE SR Norwich High 24.02  (NW)q 1(1)

3 DAVID BUSHEY SR Norwich High 24.38  (NW)q 3(1)

4 ETHAN WATERS SO Langdon Fairf 25.07  (NW)q 1(2)

5 ASHTIN COCHRAN SO Langdon Fairf 25.13  (NW)q 1(3)

6 HUDSON CLARK  9 Hutchinson-C 25.18  (NW)q 2(2)

7 TOMMY BARNETT SO Hutchinson-C 25.37  (NW)q 3(2)

8 MEMPHIS EGGERS  9 Pretty Prairie 26.10  (NW) 1(4)

9 BRYAN STEADMAN SO Pretty Prairie 26.32  (NW) 2(3)

10 BLAKE HAMMEKE SO Hutchinson-T 26.35  (NW) 3(3)

11 ISAIAH SUTER-TAN  9 Hutchinson-T 26.99  (NW) 2(4)

12 CALEB SANGER SO Hutchinson-T 27.27  (NW) 3(4)

13 BRADY FOWLER JR Langdon Fairf 27.55  (NW) 2(5)

14 JUSTUS HUFF  9 Hutchinson-C 28.34  (NW) 3(5)

15 EVAN DESCHNER SO Norwich High 31.55  (NW) 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRADY MCINTIRE SR Norwich High 24.02q

2 ETHAN WATERS SO Langdon Fairf 25.07q

3 ASHTIN COCHRAN SO Langdon Fairf 25.13q

4 MEMPHIS EGGERS  9 Pretty Prairie 26.10

5 EVAN DESCHNER SO Norwich High 31.55

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 EMILIO PEREZ SR Kiowa-South 23.58q

2 HUDSON CLARK  9 Hutchinson-C 25.18q

3 BRYAN STEADMAN SO Pretty Prairie 26.32

#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 ISAIAH SUTER-TAN  9 Hutchinson-T 26.99

5 BRADY FOWLER JR Langdon Fairf 27.55

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVID BUSHEY SR Norwich High 24.38q

2 TOMMY BARNETT SO Hutchinson-C 25.37q

3 BLAKE HAMMEKE SO Hutchinson-T 26.35

4 CALEB SANGER SO Hutchinson-T 27.27

5 JUSTUS HUFF  9 Hutchinson-C 28.34

#3 Women's 200 Meters
(Top 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 TAMARA LOZOYA JR Attica High S 28.44  (NW)q 2(1)

2 CARLIN STUCKY SO Pretty Prairie 29.11  (NW)q 1(1)

3 KAITL SCOTT-WELCH SR Norwich High 29.13  (NW)q 2(2)

4 AVA SWANSON  9 Hutchinson-C 29.86  (NW)q 1(2)

5 SHAS MILLERMON SO Hutchinson-C 30.13  (NW)q 2(3)

6 SAMANTHA DARK SR Attica High S 30.28  (NW)q 1(3)

7 BRYNLEE CHAPMAN SO Hutchinson-T 30.70  (NW)q 1(4)

8 ERIN SCHWERTFEGER  9 Langdon Fairf 30.89  (NW) 2(4)

9 SARAH GUERRERO  9 Hutchinson-T 31.12  (NW) 2(5)

10 KAYLA MCPHAIL SO Norwich High 32.69  (NW) 1(5)

11 CANDACE BAILEY  9 Hutchinson-C 32.71  (NW) 1(6)

12 ARRINGTON ALLEN  9 Kiowa-South 33.43  (NW) 2(6)

13 JADEN ALLEN  9 Kiowa-South 35.46  (NW) 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARLIN STUCKY SO Pretty Prairie 29.11q

2 AVA SWANSON  9 Hutchinson-C 29.86q

3 SAMANTHA DARK SR Attica High S 30.28q

4 BRYNLEE CHAPMAN SO Hutchinson-T 30.70q

5 KAYLA MCPHAIL SO Norwich High 32.69

6 CANDACE BAILEY  9 Hutchinson-C 32.71

7 JADEN ALLEN  9 Kiowa-South 35.46

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TAMARA LOZOYA JR Attica High S 28.44q

2 KAITL SCOTT-WELCH SR Norwich High 29.13q

3 SHAS MILLERMON SO Hutchinson-C 30.13q

4 ERIN SCHWERTFEGER  9 Langdon Fairf 30.89

5 SARAH GUERRERO  9 Hutchinson-T 31.12

6 ARRINGTON ALLEN  9 Kiowa-South 33.43
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ABIGAIL WHITE JR Pretty Prairie 17.99 10

2 KAITL SCOTT-WELCH SR Norwich High 20.26 8

3 YESENIA ESPINOSA SO Langdon Fairf 20.35 6

4 CLAIRE LIEBL SO Hutchinson-T 20.78 4

5 CASSIE DUNLAVY SO Burrton High 21.23 2

6 BRYNDAN BRADLEY JR Langdon Fairf 23.76 1

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 COLTER MCDANIEL FR Attica High S 19.10 10

2 DYLAN METZGER SO Langdon Fairf 23.06 8

#1 Women's 100 Meters

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CARLIN STUCKY SO Pretty Prairie 13.83 10

2 EVA SCHWERTFEGER SR Langdon Fairf 14.36 8

3 SHAS MILLERMON SO Hutchinson-C 14.39 6

4 PAISLEY SMYTH SO Langdon Fairf 14.48 4

5 KAYLA MCPHAIL SO Norwich High 14.53 2

6 AVA SWANSON  9 Hutchinson-C 14.56 1

7 OLIVIA PERKINS  9 Burrton High 14.66

#2 Men's 100 Meters

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 EMILIO PEREZ SR Kiowa-South 11.64 10

2 BRADY MCINTIRE SR Norwich High 11.74 8

3 TRAY SCHROEDER  9 Norwich High 11.87 6

4 BROCK STEADMAN JR Pretty Prairie 12.16 4

5 CALEB SANGER SO Hutchinson-T 12.27 2

6 EMELIO IBARRA  9 Hutchinson-C 12.32 1

7 TOMMY BARNETT SO Hutchinson-C 12.50

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SIDNEY SWINGLE SO Attica High S 6:05.81 10

2 LAUREN PENNER SO Hutchinson-T 6:28.48 8

3 DANAE MCLELAND SO Pretty Prairie 6:41.10 6

4 PORSHA BINNING SR Kiowa-South 6:52.37 4

5 GRACE WEBSTER JR Pretty Prairie 6:58.90 2

6 CLARE POLLOCK JR Kiowa-South 7:16.25 1

7 KENDRA NELSON SO Attica High S 7:33.79

#9 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
8 NATALIE JENSEN  9 Hutchinson-C 7:49.35

9 SOPHIA ENGLAND SO Pretty Prairie 8:00.11

10 BROOKLYN SHEETS  9 Norwich High 8:23.83

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BLAKE YODER  9 Hutchinson-C 5:04.64 10

2 LUCAS LEIS SR Burrton High 5:11.53 8

3 JAMES WHITE III  9 Pretty Prairie 5:11.63 6

4 NOAH LOREG SO Attica High S 5:20.76 4

5 BRENNAN LEIGHTON  9 Hutchinson-T 5:34.88 2

6 PARKER SCHMIDT  9 Pretty Prairie 5:35.01 1

7 ZAC SMITH SO Attica High S 5:44.30

8 ASHER CLIFTON  9 Hutchinson-T 5:56.88

9 DOUG CARY  9 Burrton High 5:58.66

10 TRISTAN ENGLAND SR Pretty Prairie 5:58.92

11 TYLER ESTRELLA  9 Hutchinson-C 6:14.90

DYLAN METZGER SO Langdon Fairf DNS

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pretty Prairie High School (A) 53.48 10

1) JORAH HARBAUGH JR 2) ABIGAIL WHITE JR

3) CAYLEE BLEW SO 4) CARLIN STUCKY SO

2 Attica High School (A) 54.99 8

3 Langdon Fairfield High School (A) 56.14 6

1) EVA SCHWERTFEGER SR 2) YESENIA ESPINOSA SO

3) ERIN SCHWERTFEGER  9 4) PAISLEY SMYTH SO

4 Kiowa-South Barber High School (A) 1:00.18 4

1) ARRINGTON ALLEN  9 2) JADEN ALLEN  9

3) AUTUMN DRAKE  9 4) JAZZMIN BINNING SO

Burrton High School (A) DQ

1) MCKINSIE HOOPES JR 2) OLIVIA PERKINS  9

3) ICYANNA BAILEY  9 4) HANNAH BAUMANN JR

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Norwich High School (A) 44.64 10

2 Hutchinson-Central Christian Hig (A) 46.92 8

1) HUDSON CLARK  9 2) JACK LOSEW JR

3) ADREONO IBARRA SR 4) EMELIO IBARRA  9

3 Pretty Prairie High School (A) 47.98 6

1) MEMPHIS EGGERS  9 2) BRYAN STEADMAN SO

3) LANDON WEIDE JR 4) BROCK STEADMAN JR
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#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Langdon Fairfield High School (A) 48.25 4

1) ASHTIN COCHRAN SO 2) REX ZONGKER  9

3) AZEKE COCHRAN SO 4) ETHAN WATERS SO

5 Attica High School (A) 48.28 2

6 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic (A) 49.00 1

1) CALEB SANGER SO 2) ISAIAH SUTER-TAN  9

3) GAVIN WILSON  9 4) BLAKE HAMMEKE SO

Argonia High School (A) DNS

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JORAH HARBAUGH JR Pretty Prairie 1:06.78 10

2 JAZZMIN BINNING SO Kiowa-South 1:10.56 8

3 CANDACE BAILEY  9 Hutchinson-C 1:12.69 6

4 CAYLEE BLEW SO Pretty Prairie 1:13.64 4

5 KAYLA MCPHAIL SO Norwich High 1:27.43 2

CARLIN STUCKY SO Pretty Prairie DNF

BRYNLEE CHAPMAN SO Hutchinson-T DNS

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EMILIO PEREZ SR Kiowa-South 53.15 2(1) 10

2 BRANDON BAILEY SO Hutchinson-C 55.60 2(2) 8

3 HUDSON CLARK  9 Hutchinson-C 58.86 2(3) 6

4 LUCAS DETTER SR Pretty Prairie 59.78 2(4) 4

5 DUSTIN SAFT SR Pretty Prairie 59.83 2(5) 2

6 JACK ROBINSON  9 Norwich High 1:03.87 1(1) 1

7 GAVIN WILSON  9 Hutchinson-T 1:07.30 1(2)

8 EVAN DESCHNER SO Norwich High 1:13.70 1(3)

CONOR HARNDEN SO Attica High S DNS 2

TRENTON ROGERS SR Pretty Prairie DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JACK ROBINSON  9 Norwich High 1:03.87

2 GAVIN WILSON  9 Hutchinson-T 1:07.30

3 EVAN DESCHNER SO Norwich High 1:13.70

Section 2 of 2

1 EMILIO PEREZ SR Kiowa-South 53.15

2 BRANDON BAILEY SO Hutchinson-C 55.60

3 HUDSON CLARK  9 Hutchinson-C 58.86

4 LUCAS DETTER SR Pretty Prairie 59.78

5 DUSTIN SAFT SR Pretty Prairie 59.83

CONOR HARNDEN SO Attica High S DNS

TRENTON ROGERS SR Pretty Prairie DNS

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ABIGAIL WHITE JR Pretty Prairie 51.93 2(1) 10

2 KAITL SCOTT-WELCH SR Norwich High 53.10 2(2) 8

3 AVA SWANSON  9 Hutchinson-C 53.50 2(3) 6

4 MCKINSIE HOOPES JR Burrton High 57.06 2(4) 4

5 NAESHA DUCIMETIERE SR Burrton High 57.63 2(5) 2

6 AUTUMN DRAKE  9 Kiowa-South 58.49 2(6) 1

7 YESENIA ESPINOSA SO Langdon Fairf 1:01.36 1(1)

8 CLAIRE LIEBL SO Hutchinson-T 1:01.48 1(2)

9 BRYNDAN BRADLEY JR Langdon Fairf 1:06.50 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 YESENIA ESPINOSA SO Langdon Fairf 1:01.36

2 CLAIRE LIEBL SO Hutchinson-T 1:01.48

3 BRYNDAN BRADLEY JR Langdon Fairf 1:06.50

Section 2 of 2

1 ABIGAIL WHITE JR Pretty Prairie 51.93

2 KAITL SCOTT-WELCH SR Norwich High 53.10

3 AVA SWANSON  9 Hutchinson-C 53.50

4 MCKINSIE HOOPES JR Burrton High 57.06

5 NAESHA DUCIMETIERE SR Burrton High 57.63

6 AUTUMN DRAKE  9 Kiowa-South 58.49

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TRAY SCHROEDER  9 Norwich High 43.89 10

2 DYLAN METZGER SO Langdon Fairf 56.89 8

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GRACE CANTRELL JR Kiowa-South 2:29.23 10

2 LEAH DETTER  9 Pretty Prairie 2:40.08 8

3 KAYLEE KAUFFMAN SO Hutchinson-C 2:42.50 6

4 MCKENNA VOGL JR Pretty Prairie 2:49.48 4

5 JOLEY HARBAUGH  9 Pretty Prairie 2:49.95 2

6 GRETA GANDINI SR Hutchinson-T 2:54.28 1

7 LAUREN PENNER SO Hutchinson-T 3:01.08

8 RAINA BATES JR Norwich High 3:10.26

9 JAZZMIN BINNING SO Kiowa-South 3:17.94

10 MARISOL MARTINEZ JR Langdon Fairf 3:57.03

CLARE POLLOCK JR Kiowa-South DNS

#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ADREONO IBARRA SR Hutchinson-C 2:02.99 10
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#8 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
2 BLAKE STUCKY SO Pretty Prairie 2:12.19 8

3 LUCAS LEIS SR Burrton High 2:20.48 6

4 LANDON WEIDE JR Pretty Prairie 2:22.01 4

5 NOAH LOREG SO Attica High S 2:25.03 2

6 WILL BALZER SR Norwich High 2:27.26 1

7 JAKE LAMBERT  9 Hutchinson-C 2:49.27

8 PHOENIX SCHMIDT SO Pretty Prairie 3:03.21

#3 Women's 200 Meters

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CARLIN STUCKY SO Pretty Prairie 28.22 10

2 KAITL SCOTT-WELCH SR Norwich High 28.36 8

3 AVA SWANSON  9 Hutchinson-C 29.48 6

4 SHAS MILLERMON SO Hutchinson-C 29.92 4

5 SAMANTHA DARK SR Attica High S 30.10 2

6 BRYNLEE CHAPMAN SO Hutchinson-T 30.55 1

TAMARA LOZOYA JR Attica High S DNS

#4 Men's 200 Meters

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DAVID BUSHEY SR Norwich High 23.47 10

2 BRADY MCINTIRE SR Norwich High 23.66 8

3 EMILIO PEREZ SR Kiowa-South 24.33 6

4 ETHAN WATERS SO Langdon Fairf 25.17 4

5 HUDSON CLARK  9 Hutchinson-C 25.26 2

6 TOMMY BARNETT SO Hutchinson-C 25.44 1

7 ASHTIN COCHRAN SO Langdon Fairf 25.70

#11 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SIDNEY SWINGLE SO Attica High S 13:39.31 10

2 SADIE NISLY SO Pretty Prairie 15:14.39 8

3 DANAE MCLELAND SO Pretty Prairie 15:14.64 6

4 JAELI DEEL SO Pretty Prairie 15:28.92 4

5 PORSHA BINNING SR Kiowa-South 15:33.35 2

KENDRA NELSON SO Attica High S DNS

#12 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BLAKE YODER  9 Hutchinson-C 11:15.87 10

2 JAMES WHITE III  9 Pretty Prairie 11:20.22 8

3 LUCAS LEIS SR Burrton High 12:07.70 6

4 BRENNAN LEIGHTON  9 Hutchinson-T 12:08.06 4

#12 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
5 CASH TOMBERLIN SO Kiowa-South 12:18.61 2

6 ZAC SMITH SO Attica High S 12:47.36 1

7 ASHER CLIFTON  9 Hutchinson-T 13:09.07

8 NOAH PERRY  9 Pretty Prairie 13:28.40

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pretty Prairie High School (A) 4:32.29 10

1) ABIGAIL WHITE JR 2) LEAH DETTER  9

3) MCKENNA VOGL JR 4) JORAH HARBAUGH JR

2 Kiowa-South Barber High School (A) 4:41.64 8

1) AUTUMN DRAKE  9 2) NORA GUGELMEYER SR

3) CLARE POLLOCK JR 4) GRACE CANTRELL JR

3 Burrton High School (A) 4:47.01 6

1) ICYANNA BAILEY  9 2) MCKINSIE HOOPES JR

3) SHELBY RYAN SO 4) HANNAH BAUMANN JR

4 Langdon Fairfield High School (A) 4:51.99 4

1) EVA SCHWERTFEGER SR 2) ERIN SCHWERTFEGER  9

3) PAISLEY SMYTH SO 4) YESENIA ESPINOSA SO

5 Hutchinson-Central Christian Hig (A) 4:58.35 2

1) NATALIE JENSEN  9 2) AVA SWANSON  9

3) KAYLEE KAUFFMAN SO 4) CANDACE BAILEY  9

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Attica High School (A) 3:45.49 10

2 Hutchinson-Central Christian Hig (A) 3:46.10 8

1) EMELIO IBARRA  9 2) JACK LOSEW JR

3) BRANDON BAILEY SO 4) ADREONO IBARRA SR

3 Pretty Prairie High School (A) 3:57.31 6

1) BROCK STEADMAN JR 2) LUCAS DETTER SR

3) BLAKE STUCKY SO 4) TRENTON ROGERS SR

4 Langdon Fairfield High School (A) 4:05.38 4

1) AZEKE COCHRAN SO 2) REX ZONGKER  9

3) ASHTIN COCHRAN SO 4) ETHAN WATERS SO

5 Kiowa-South Barber High School (A) 4:20.28 2

1) CAMRON DORSEY  9 2) LUKAS DUNHAM  9

3) RUSTON ERIKSON JR 4)

6 Burrton High School (A) 4:22.41 1

1) JAXSON PENNER SO 2) WILLIAM MCMURRY SR

3) DOUG CARY  9 4) JUDE BARNES  9

#31 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GABI UNRUH SR Pretty Prairie 4' 10" 10
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#31 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
2 ISABELLE ALEXANDER FR Attica High S 4' 4" 7

2 ARRINGTON ALLEN  9 Kiowa-South 4' 4" 7

#32 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BROCK STEADMAN JR Pretty Prairie 6' 0" 10

2 BRYAN STEADMAN SO Pretty Prairie 5' 10" 8

3 BLAKE HAMMEKE SO Hutchinson-T 5' 8" 6

4 LANDON ROBLIN SR Argonia High 5' 2" 4

5 DAMIEN SMITH SO Argonia High 5' 0" 2

6 REX ZONGKER  9 Langdon Fairf4' 10" 1

KADEN HARRIS JR Argonia High DNS

#33 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TAMARA LOZOYA JR Attica High S 10' 3" 10

2 AVA DARK FR Attica High S 7' 3" 8

3 PORSHA BINNING SR Kiowa-South 6' 9" 6

TRINITY KRUSE SO Pretty Prairie NH

#34 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 XANDER NEWBERRY JR Attica High S 11' 9" 10

2 BLAKE STUCKY SO Pretty Prairie 11' 9" 8

3 WYATT PETERSON SO Attica High S 11' 3" 6

4 TRAY SCHROEDER  9 Norwich High 10' 9" 4

5 THOMAS DEVINEY FR Attica High S 10' 3" 2

6 LANDON WEIDE JR Pretty Prairie 9' 9" 1

7 KALEB KRUSE SR Pretty Prairie 9' 9"

8 CAMRON DORSEY  9 Kiowa-South 7' 3"

CASH TOMBERLIN SO Kiowa-South NH

#35 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GRACE CANTRELL JR Kiowa-South 15' 71 /2  (NW) 10

2 TAMARA LOZOYA JR Attica High S 15' 01 /2  (NW) 8

3 EMILY LOZOYA SR Attica High S 14' 10"  (NW) 6

4 JORAH HARBAUGH JR Pretty Prairie 14' 61 /4  (NW) 4

5 KAYLEE KAUFFMAN SO Hutchinson-C 14' 33 /4  (NW) 2

6 SAMANTHA DARK SR Attica High S 13' 71 /4  (NW) 1

7 CAYLEE BLEW SO Pretty Prairie 13' 4"  (NW)

8 BRYNLEE CHAPMAN SO Hutchinson-T 12' 53 /4  (NW)

9 GRETA GANDINI SR Hutchinson-T 12' 31 /2  (NW)

10 SARAH GUERRERO  9 Hutchinson-T 11' 73 /4  (NW)

11 ERIN SCHWERTFEGER  9 Langdon Fairf11' 53 /4  (NW)

#35 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
12 JADEN ALLEN  9 Kiowa-South 11' 2"  (NW)

13 BRYNDAN BRADLEY JR Langdon Fairf9' 53 /4  (NW)

14 MARISOL MARTINEZ JR Langdon Fairf8' 01 /4  (NW)

#36 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BRADEN VOYLES JR Norwich High 18' 93 /4  (NW) 10

2 BLAKE GOODMAN SR Attica High S 18' 91 /2  (NW) 8

3 XANDER NEWBERRY JR Attica High S 18' 71 /4  (NW) 6

4 LANDON WEIDE JR Pretty Prairie 17' 61 /4  (NW) 4

5 ASHTIN COCHRAN SO Langdon Fairf17' 01 /4  (NW) 1.5

5 BRAYDON TEEGARDEN  9 Pretty Prairie 17' 01 /4  (NW) 1.5

7 BRAYDEN PIERCE SR Argonia High 16' 11"  (NW)

8 WILL BALZER SR Norwich High 15' 11"  (NW)

9 COLE HOWLAND  9 Kiowa-South 15' 71 /4  (NW)

10 AZEKE COCHRAN SO Langdon Fairf15' 11 /2  (NW)

11 JACK ROBINSON  9 Norwich High 15' 03 /4  (NW)

12 JAKE LAMBERT  9 Hutchinson-C 12' 111 /4  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MCKENNA VOGL JR Pretty Prairie 31' 6"  (NW) 10

2 NORA GUGELMEYER SR Kiowa-South 30' 83 /4  (NW) 8

3 ARRINGTON ALLEN  9 Kiowa-South 29' 4"  (NW) 6

4 EMILY LOZOYA SR Attica High S 29' 11 /2  (NW) 4

5 ISABELLE ALEXANDER FR Attica High S 29' 1"  (NW) 2

6 CLARE POLLOCK JR Kiowa-South 27' 71 /2  (NW) 1

#38 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 EMELIO IBARRA  9 Hutchinson-C 39' 21 /2  (NW) 10

2 JACK LOSEW JR Hutchinson-C 39' 13 /4  (NW) 8

3 CONOR HARNDEN SO Attica High S 38' 1"  (NW) 6

4 BRETT MCLELAND JR Pretty Prairie 36' 9"  (NW) 4

5 BRADEN VOYLES JR Norwich High 36' 61 /4  (NW) 2

6 COLTER MCDANIEL FR Attica High S 35' 9"  (NW) 1

7 COLE HOWLAND  9 Kiowa-South 32' 8"  (NW)

8 DAMIEN SMITH SO Argonia High 32' 7"  (NW)

9 LANDON ROBLIN SR Argonia High 31' 11 /2  (NW)

JACK ROBINSON  9 Norwich High DNS  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KAYLIE COMBS SR Langdon Fairf36' 31 /4 2(1) 10

2 LACEE WOLF SR Kiowa-South 33' 4" 2(2) 8
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#39 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 BRITTANY GOSCH SR Norwich High 32' 61 /2 2(3) 6

4 HAILEY RICHARDSON SR Langdon Fairf30' 91 /2 2(4) 4

5 CARA SHULTZ SO Pretty Prairie 30' 71 /2 2(5) 2

6 ICYANNA BAILEY  9 Burrton High 30' 31 /4 2(6) 1

7 ALI BLURTON SO Attica High S 29' 6" 2(7)

8 GRACE STARKS  9 Hutchinson-T 28' 93 /4 1(1)

9 GRACE WEBSTER JR Pretty Prairie 27' 61 /2 1(2)

10 JACI HOWELL SR Attica High S 27' 31 /2 1(3)

11 SHELBY RYAN SO Burrton High 27' 11 /4 1(4)

12 KARLY COMBS JR Langdon Fairf27' 0" 2(8)

13 OLIVIA PERKINS  9 Burrton High 25' 11" 1(5)

14 BRENNA RICKE SO Attica High S 25' 81 /4 1(6)

15 BROOKLYN SHEETS  9 Norwich High 25' 41 /2 1(7)

16 JESSICA JAHAY  9 Kiowa-South 24' 61 /2 2(9)

17 IZZY MCKINNEY SO Pretty Prairie 22' 33 /4 1(8)

18 EMMA  HUNTLEY Argonia High 22' 21 /2 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GRACE STARKS  9 Hutchinson-T 28' 93 /4

2 GRACE WEBSTER JR Pretty Prairie 27' 61 /2

3 JACI HOWELL SR Attica High S 27' 31 /2

4 SHELBY RYAN SO Burrton High 27' 11 /4

5 OLIVIA PERKINS  9 Burrton High 25' 11"

6 BRENNA RICKE SO Attica High S 25' 81 /4

7 BROOKLYN SHEETS  9 Norwich High 25' 41 /2

8 IZZY MCKINNEY SO Pretty Prairie 22' 33 /4

9 EMMA  HUNTLEY Argonia High 22' 21 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 KAYLIE COMBS SR Langdon Fairf36' 31 /4

2 LACEE WOLF SR Kiowa-South 33' 4"

3 BRITTANY GOSCH SR Norwich High 32' 61 /2

4 HAILEY RICHARDSON SR Langdon Fairf30' 91 /2

5 CARA SHULTZ SO Pretty Prairie 30' 71 /2

6 ICYANNA BAILEY  9 Burrton High 30' 31 /4

7 ALI BLURTON SO Attica High S 29' 6"

8 KARLY COMBS JR Langdon Fairf27' 0"

9 JESSICA JAHAY  9 Kiowa-South 24' 61 /2

#40 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JACOB BAUMAN JR Langdon Fairf40' 0" 2(1) 10

2 ZACK ZONGKER SO Langdon Fairf39' 11" 2(2) 8

3 ALEX DICK JR Burrton High 38' 6" 2(3) 6

4 NOAH PHILLIPS SR Argonia High 36' 81 /2 2(4) 4

5 CALEN WENTE  9 Langdon Fairf36' 1" 2(5) 2

#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 RUSTON ERIKSON JR Kiowa-South 36' 0" 2(6) 1

7 DAVID WEIS JR Hutchinson-C 34' 11" 2(7)

8 ETHAN MCINTIRE  9 Norwich High 33' 21 /2 1(1)

9 RYDER RAGAN SO Argonia High 33' 21 /4 2(8)

10 ANGEL FAUDOA SO Hutchinson-T 33' 1" 1(2)

11 WILLIAM MCMURRY SR Burrton High 31' 31 /2 1(3)

12 PHOENIX SCHMIDT SO Pretty Prairie 29' 2" 1(4)

13 BLAINE ROGERS  9 Pretty Prairie 23' 21 /4 1(5)

14 CRISTYAN GRAJEDA  9 Hutchinson-T 22' 10" 1(6)

15 TANNER WEATHERS  9 Hutchinson-T 22' 1" 1(7)

BLAKE SHADDOX JR Attica High S DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ETHAN MCINTIRE  9 Norwich High 33' 21 /2

2 ANGEL FAUDOA SO Hutchinson-T 33' 1"

3 WILLIAM MCMURRY SR Burrton High 31' 31 /2

4 PHOENIX SCHMIDT SO Pretty Prairie 29' 2"

5 BLAINE ROGERS  9 Pretty Prairie 23' 21 /4

6 CRISTYAN GRAJEDA  9 Hutchinson-T 22' 10"

7 TANNER WEATHERS  9 Hutchinson-T 22' 1"

BLAKE SHADDOX JR Attica High S DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 JACOB BAUMAN JR Langdon Fairf40' 0"

2 ZACK ZONGKER SO Langdon Fairf39' 11"

3 ALEX DICK JR Burrton High 38' 6"

4 NOAH PHILLIPS SR Argonia High 36' 81 /2

5 CALEN WENTE  9 Langdon Fairf36' 1"

6 RUSTON ERIKSON JR Kiowa-South 36' 0"

7 DAVID WEIS JR Hutchinson-C 34' 11"

8 RYDER RAGAN SO Argonia High 33' 21 /4

#41 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LACEE WOLF SR Kiowa-South 92' 71 /2 2(1) 10

2 CARA SHULTZ SO Pretty Prairie 90' 01 /2 2(2) 8

3 LARYSSA STAHL SR Burrton High 88' 8" 2(3) 6

4 KARLY COMBS JR Langdon Fairf87' 4" 2(4) 4

5 JACI HOWELL SR Attica High S 85' 5" 2(5) 2

6 KAYLIE COMBS SR Langdon Fairf79' 6" 1(1) 1

7 SHELBY RYAN SO Burrton High 79' 3" 2(6)

8 GRACE STARKS  9 Hutchinson-T 78' 3" 1(2)

9 HUNTER MCMILLIN SR Langdon Fairf76' 41 /2 2(7)

10 BRITTANY GOSCH SR Norwich High 76' 21 /2 2(8)

11 ICYANNA BAILEY  9 Burrton High 75' 5" 2(9)

12 MCKENNA VOGL JR Pretty Prairie 70' 1" 1(3)
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#41 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 BRENNA RICKE SO Attica High S 69' 41 /2 1(4)

14 JESSICA JAHAY  9 Kiowa-South 67' 9" 1(5)

15 BROOKLYN SHEETS  9 Norwich High 65' 1" 1(6)

16 ALI BLURTON SO Attica High S 64' 5" 1(7)

17 EMMA  HUNTLEY Argonia High 56' 3" 1(8)

18 IZZY MCKINNEY SO Pretty Prairie 55' 41 /2 1(9)

19 BRENNA BOOKER Argonia High 51' 4" 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KAYLIE COMBS SR Langdon Fairf79' 6"

2 GRACE STARKS  9 Hutchinson-T 78' 3"

3 MCKENNA VOGL JR Pretty Prairie 70' 1"

4 BRENNA RICKE SO Attica High S 69' 41 /2

5 JESSICA JAHAY  9 Kiowa-South 67' 9"

6 BROOKLYN SHEETS  9 Norwich High 65' 1"

7 ALI BLURTON SO Attica High S 64' 5"

8 EMMA  HUNTLEY Argonia High 56' 3"

9 IZZY MCKINNEY SO Pretty Prairie 55' 41 /2

10 BRENNA BOOKER Argonia High 51' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 LACEE WOLF SR Kiowa-South 92' 71 /2

2 CARA SHULTZ SO Pretty Prairie 90' 01 /2

3 LARYSSA STAHL SR Burrton High 88' 8"

4 KARLY COMBS JR Langdon Fairf87' 4"

5 JACI HOWELL SR Attica High S 85' 5"

6 SHELBY RYAN SO Burrton High 79' 3"

7 HUNTER MCMILLIN SR Langdon Fairf76' 41 /2

8 BRITTANY GOSCH SR Norwich High 76' 21 /2

9 ICYANNA BAILEY  9 Burrton High 75' 5"

#42 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ZACK ZONGKER SO Langdon Fairf129' 5" 2(1) 10

2 CALEN WENTE  9 Langdon Fairf120' 0" 2(2) 8

3 ALEX DICK JR Burrton High 116' 9" 2(3) 6

4 LUCAS DETTER SR Pretty Prairie 114' 0" 2(4) 4

5 RYDER RAGAN SO Argonia High 108' 7" 2(5) 2

6 JACOB BAUMAN JR Langdon Fairf107' 4" 2(6) 1

7 COADY BLICK SO Attica High S 98' 4" 2(7)

8 PHOENIX SCHMIDT SO Pretty Prairie 87' 5" 1(1)

9 ANGEL FAUDOA SO Hutchinson-T 84' 9" 1(2)

10 CADEN THOMAS JR Attica High S 84' 0" 2(8)

11 DAVID WEIS JR Hutchinson-C 83' 2" 2(9)

12 RUSTON ERIKSON JR Kiowa-South 83' 0" 1(3)

13 TOMMY BARNETT SO Hutchinson-C 80' 6" 2(10)

#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 JAXSON PENNER SO Burrton High 79' 10" 1(4)

14 WILLIAM MCMURRY SR Burrton High 79' 10" 1(4)

16 ETHAN MCINTIRE  9 Norwich High 79' 8" 1(6)

17 KADEN HARRIS JR Argonia High 70' 7" 2(11)

18 TANNER WEATHERS  9 Hutchinson-T 67' 4" 1(7)

19 BLAINE ROGERS  9 Pretty Prairie 65' 3" 1(8)

20 CRISTYAN GRAJEDA  9 Hutchinson-T 55' 0" 1(9)

BLAKE SHADDOX JR Attica High S DNS 2

JUSTUS HUFF  9 Hutchinson-C DNS 1

LANDON ROBLIN SR Argonia High FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PHOENIX SCHMIDT SO Pretty Prairie 87' 5"

2 ANGEL FAUDOA SO Hutchinson-T 84' 9"

3 RUSTON ERIKSON JR Kiowa-South 83' 0"

4 JAXSON PENNER SO Burrton High 79' 10"

4 WILLIAM MCMURRY SR Burrton High 79' 10"

6 ETHAN MCINTIRE  9 Norwich High 79' 8"

7 TANNER WEATHERS  9 Hutchinson-T 67' 4"

8 BLAINE ROGERS  9 Pretty Prairie 65' 3"

9 CRISTYAN GRAJEDA  9 Hutchinson-T 55' 0"

JUSTUS HUFF  9 Hutchinson-C DNS

LANDON ROBLIN SR Argonia High FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 ZACK ZONGKER SO Langdon Fairf129' 5"

2 CALEN WENTE  9 Langdon Fairf120' 0"

3 ALEX DICK JR Burrton High 116' 9"

4 LUCAS DETTER SR Pretty Prairie 114' 0"

5 RYDER RAGAN SO Argonia High 108' 7"

6 JACOB BAUMAN JR Langdon Fairf107' 4"

7 COADY BLICK SO Attica High S 98' 4"

8 CADEN THOMAS JR Attica High S 84' 0"

9 DAVID WEIS JR Hutchinson-C 83' 2"

10 TOMMY BARNETT SO Hutchinson-C 80' 6"

11 KADEN HARRIS JR Argonia High 70' 7"

BLAKE SHADDOX JR Attica High S DNS

#43 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 AUBREY YOUNG JR Pretty Prairie 113' 7" 2(1) 10

2 AVA DARK FR Attica High S 93' 9" 2(2) 8

3 NORA GUGELMEYER SR Kiowa-South 90' 8" 2(3) 6

4 JACI HOWELL SR Attica High S 88' 9" 2(4) 4

5 HUNTER MCMILLIN SR Langdon Fairf87' 2" 2(5) 2

6 EVA SCHWERTFEGER SR Langdon Fairf83' 10" 2(6) 1
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#43 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 VICKIE MCKINNEY SR Pretty Prairie 82' 5" 2(7)

8 HAILEY RICHARDSON SR Langdon Fairf77' 3" 2(8)

9 BRENNA RICKE SO Attica High S 71' 6" 1(1)

10 NAESHA DUCIMETIERE SR Burrton High 71' 4" 1(2)

11 BRITTANY GOSCH SR Norwich High 70' 1" 2(9)

12 GRACE STARKS  9 Hutchinson-T 69' 1" 1(3)

13 BROOKLYN SHEETS  9 Norwich High 68' 6" 1(4)

14 BRENNA BOOKER Argonia High 68' 4" 1(5)

15 MALLOREE MATLACK  9 Burrton High 67' 9" 2(10)

16 JESSICA JAHAY  9 Kiowa-South 67' 5" 1(6)

17 SARAH GUERRERO  9 Hutchinson-T 65' 11" 1(7)

18 CASSIE DUNLAVY SO Burrton High 65' 2" 1(8)

19 LACEE WOLF SR Kiowa-South 60' 3" 1(9)

20 AURORA WOLFE JR Pretty Prairie 59' 2" 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BRENNA RICKE SO Attica High S 71' 6"

2 NAESHA DUCIMETIERE SR Burrton High 71' 4"

3 GRACE STARKS  9 Hutchinson-T 69' 1"

4 BROOKLYN SHEETS  9 Norwich High 68' 6"

5 BRENNA BOOKER Argonia High 68' 4"

6 JESSICA JAHAY  9 Kiowa-South 67' 5"

7 SARAH GUERRERO  9 Hutchinson-T 65' 11"

8 CASSIE DUNLAVY SO Burrton High 65' 2"

9 LACEE WOLF SR Kiowa-South 60' 3"

10 AURORA WOLFE JR Pretty Prairie 59' 2"

Flight 2 of 2

1 AUBREY YOUNG JR Pretty Prairie 113' 7"

2 AVA DARK FR Attica High S 93' 9"

3 NORA GUGELMEYER SR Kiowa-South 90' 8"

4 JACI HOWELL SR Attica High S 88' 9"

5 HUNTER MCMILLIN SR Langdon Fairf87' 2"

6 EVA SCHWERTFEGER SR Langdon Fairf83' 10"

7 VICKIE MCKINNEY SR Pretty Prairie 82' 5"

8 HAILEY RICHARDSON SR Langdon Fairf77' 3"

9 BRITTANY GOSCH SR Norwich High 70' 1"

10 MALLOREE MATLACK  9 Burrton High 67' 9"

#44 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BRADY MCINTIRE SR Norwich High 152' 11" 2(1) 10

2 NOAH PHILLIPS SR Argonia High 137' 9" 2(2) 8

3 DUSTIN SAFT SR Pretty Prairie 117' 5" 2(3) 6

4 JUSTUS HUFF  9 Hutchinson-C 117' 2" 2(4) 4

5 JACOB BAUMAN JR Langdon Fairf110' 9" 2(5) 2

#44 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 GAVIN WILSON  9 Hutchinson-T 103' 7" 2(6) 1

7 SETH DROUHARD JR Argonia High 99' 10" 1(1)

8 ZACK ZONGKER SO Langdon Fairf98' 10" 2(7)

9 DAVID WEIS JR Hutchinson-C 98' 5" 2(8)

10 BLAKE HAMMEKE SO Hutchinson-T 96' 10" 1(2)

11 ALEX DICK JR Burrton High 94' 8" 1(3)

12 WILL BALZER SR Norwich High 94' 0" 1(4)

13 CAMRON DORSEY  9 Kiowa-South 89' 0" 1(5)

14 ETHAN MCINTIRE  9 Norwich High 88' 2" 1(6)

15 PHOENIX SCHMIDT SO Pretty Prairie 87' 3" 1(7)

16 RUSTON ERIKSON JR Kiowa-South 85' 7" 1(8)

17 COADY BLICK SO Attica High S 85' 2" 2(9)

18 CADEN THOMAS JR Attica High S 81' 8" 1(9)

19 REX ZONGKER  9 Langdon Fairf77' 11" 2(10)

BLAKE SHADDOX JR Attica High S DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SETH DROUHARD JR Argonia High 99' 10"

2 BLAKE HAMMEKE SO Hutchinson-T 96' 10"

3 ALEX DICK JR Burrton High 94' 8"

4 WILL BALZER SR Norwich High 94' 0"

5 CAMRON DORSEY  9 Kiowa-South 89' 0"

6 ETHAN MCINTIRE  9 Norwich High 88' 2"

7 PHOENIX SCHMIDT SO Pretty Prairie 87' 3"

8 RUSTON ERIKSON JR Kiowa-South 85' 7"

9 CADEN THOMAS JR Attica High S 81' 8"

BLAKE SHADDOX JR Attica High S DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BRADY MCINTIRE SR Norwich High 152' 11"

2 NOAH PHILLIPS SR Argonia High 137' 9"

3 DUSTIN SAFT SR Pretty Prairie 117' 5"

4 JUSTUS HUFF  9 Hutchinson-C 117' 2"

5 JACOB BAUMAN JR Langdon Fairf110' 9"

6 GAVIN WILSON  9 Hutchinson-T 103' 7"

7 ZACK ZONGKER SO Langdon Fairf98' 10"

8 DAVID WEIS JR Hutchinson-C 98' 5"

9 COADY BLICK SO Attica High S 85' 2"

10 REX ZONGKER  9 Langdon Fairf77' 11"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pretty Prairie High School PRET 101.5

2 Hutchinson-Central Christian Hig CCHR 96

3 Norwich High School NORW 80

4 Langdon Fairfield High School FAIR 71.5
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

5 Attica High School 56

6 Burrton High School BURR 37

7 Kiowa-South Barber High School SBAR 33

8 Argonia High School ARGO 20

9 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HTC 16

10 Attica High School Attica
High
School

10

11 Attica High School Attica
High
School

8

12 Attica High School Attica
High
School

2

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pretty Prairie High School PRET 166

2 Kiowa-South Barber High School SBAR 110

3 Attica High School 82

4 Langdon Fairfield High School FAIR 51

5 Hutchinson-Central Christian Hig CCHR 39

6 Norwich High School NORW 34

7 Burrton High School BURR 27

8 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HTC 14

9 Attica High School Attica
High
School

8
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